
Code
JECE-

601

JECE-

602

JECE-

023

JECE-

011

JECE-

603

JEHU-

601

JECE-

651

JECE-

652

JECE-

653

JECE-

654
JGP-601

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2

Grade B B+ B+ A B B+ A B+ A A

G.Point 6 7 7 8 6 7 8 7 8 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade B A B+ B+ C A A A+ A A

G.Point 6 8 7 7 5 8 8 9 8 8

Grade B+ B+ B+ A B A A A A A

G.Point 7 7 7 8 6 8 8 8 8 8

Grade C B B B+ C A A A A A

G.Point 5 6 6 7 5 8 8 8 8 8

Grade B B+ B B P B+ A B+ B+ A

G.Point 6 7 6 6 4 7 8 7 7 8

Grade C C B C B A A B+ A A

G.Point 5 5 6 5 6 8 8 7 8 8

Grade C B+ A B+ A A+ A A+ A+ A+

G.Point 5 7 8 7 8 9 8 9 9 9

Grade B+ B+ B+ B+ C A A A A A+

G.Point 7 7 7 7 5 8 8 8 8 9

Grade B+ B B+ B+ B A A A A A+

G.Point 7 6 7 7 6 8 8 8 8 9

Grade B A A A A A+ A A+ A+ A+

G.Point 6 8 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 9

Grade B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ A A A A+

G.Point 7 6 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9

Grade B+ B B B+ C B+ A A A A+

G.Point 7 6 6 7 5 7 8 8 8 9

Grade A A B+ B+ B A A A A A+

G.Point 8 8 7 7 6 8 8 8 8 9

Grade B+ B+ B A B A+ A+ A A A+

G.Point 7 7 6 8 6 9 9 8 8 9

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

17.77

19.97

S

S

S

17.50

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

VIth  Semester Result B.Tech  IIIrd Year Civil Session 2018-19

S

18.47

SGPA

7.07

0.00

18.53

20.37

20.33

Name of Students

5

6

1

2

3

4

J160106005

J160106006

1601060002

SI. N. Enrollment No. Roll No.

8

9

1601060007

1601060008

1601060009

1601060001

1601060003

11

10

J160106001

J160106002

J160106003

J160106004

7

J160106008

J160106009

J160106011

16

12

13

14

15 J160106019

1601060020

J160106012

1601060006

J160106020

J160106014

J160106016

J160106018

1601060011

1601060012

J160106007

1601060004

1601060005

1601060014

1601060016

1601060018

Aiman

Anwar Ali 

Azruddin

Gul Mohmamad 

Junaid  Ali

Md Ahatesham

Md Anas 

1601060019

Mohd Hamza

Mohd Junaid

Mohd Maroof 

Md Gulzar Khan 

Mohd Akmal 

Mohd Danish 

Mohd Faisal Khan  

Mohd Mujahid

Mohd Muzeeb 

Withheld

Withheld

S 19.67

18.70

15.53

14.80

17.80



Grade B+ B C B C B+ A B+ B+ A+

G.Point 7 6 5 6 5 7 8 7 7 9

Grade B B B B P A A A B+ A+

G.Point 6 6 6 6 4 8 8 8 7 9

Grade B B+ B+ B+ B+ A

G.Point 6 7 7 7 7 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade C B C B C A A A A A

G.Point 5 6 5 6 5 8 8 8 8 8

Grade B B C B C B+ A B+ A A

G.Point 6 6 5 6 5 7 8 7 8 8

Grade A B+ B+ A B+ A A+ A A A+

G.Point 8 7 7 8 7 8 9 8 8 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade B B F B P B+ A B+ A A

G.Point 6 6 0 6 4 7 8 7 8 8

Grade C B+ C B C A A A A A+

G.Point 5 7 5 6 5 8 8 8 8 9

Design of Concrete Structure-II               JECE-601 Structural Detecting JECE-651
Environmental Engg.-II                            JECE-602 Environmental Engg. JECE-652
Transportation System Planning           JECE-023 Computer Added Design-II JECE-653
Advanced Foundation Design                 JECE-011 Survey Camp JECE-654
Transportation Engg.-II                            JECE-063 General Proficiency                                                JGP-601

Industral Management                            JEHU-601

Date:27-06-2019 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

S

S

S

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result published 

on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 

Theory

S

S

1601060029 Syed Mohd Yahya

S

S

US

0.00

15.20

17.60

17.57

15.67

10.83

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

J160106026

J160106027

J160106029

J160106028 1601060028 Sikandar Siddiqi 

J160106022

J160106023

J160106024

1601060026

1601060027

Mohd Usman 

J160106021 1601060021

1601060022

1601060023

1601060024

Shamsul Qamar

Mohd Nadeem 

Mohd Naeem 

Mohd Salman Azmi

Mohd Sariq

L170106002

JL1701060125
HAMZA HSASAN 

KHAN

14.67

0.00

JL17010602

L170106001

26
ARIF AHMAD 

ANSARI

Withheld

Withheld


